STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Cart

BANKING DIVISION

IN THE MATTER OF THE Liquidation of the Trommald State Bank, Trommald, Grow Wing Gounty, Minn.

STATE OF MINNESOTA) (SS COUNTY OF RAMSEY)

I, Elmer A. Benson, Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota, do hereby appoint

C. C. IDIONLASS

Special Deputy Examiner, as my agent to assist me in the duty of the liquidation and distribution of the assets of the Trouvald State Bank, Frommuld, Minnesota.

His duties will be such as are usually performed by the persons in charge of the winding up of the affairs of an insolvent bank, and also such duties as may be assigned to him from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks, and his general duties also may be defined and limited from time to time by the Commissioner of Banks.

> WITNESS My Hand and Seal this 19th day of Eay. A. D. 1934. at my office in the City of Saint Paul, Minnesota.

ELMER A. BENSON Commissioner of Banks of the State of Minnesota

By Robt. D. Beery Examiner in Charge of Liquidation

6983

6983 ont of Jarsen of Casga ve as availant virged laiteed. To stoke wit To noituditanth bes noitebingli wit To you 5 - TO LITTLE ATE AL STATE OF MINNESOTA DEPARTMENT OF STATE FILED 02240 A .A TONIE .I 1 1 1 1 1 1 Secretary of State. STATE OF MINIPOLES STA DEPART - ENT OF COMMITCE BANKING DIVISION I hereby certify that the withen instrument has been compared by no with the crigital brack bett the withen instrument has been compared by no with the crigital brack bett in with the end correct, copy of the distri-document which was filed in this of ice in the 23 of the day of May 753 50 A CARACTER AND A CARACTER ANTACTER ANTACTER ANTACTER ANTACTER ANTACTER ANTACTER ANTACTER ANTACTE .54 tradicates (the strain of a second se E: CY 2 4 BALL ST 19.3 o'c' cic 10 đ., M1 E. A. BUNEON, COMMISSIONER OF BANKS, out OBeerge D. Briry. Ex-miner in Charge of Linanton

14